
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10411000817 Zhang	
  Hao CHN
2 10411000792 Ye	
  Hao	
  Qin CHN
3 11511102194 Timchenko	
  Sergey RUS
4 10911000283 Guslandi	
  Lorenzo ITA
5 11511102195 Timchenko	
  Alexander RUS
6 10671000417 Lebois	
  Romain FRA
7 11461000679 Sulinowski	
  Michal POL
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  Ranking	
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  Men



8 11701000105 Castro	
  Zamora	
  Antonio ESP
9 10671000150 Claris	
  Alexandre FRA
9 11811000633 Sawangsri	
  Kanchanok THA
9 10671101139 Thierry	
  Teddy FRA
9 11191101951 Bátiz	
  López	
  Ricardo MEX
13 11461000330 Jaworski	
  Dawid POL
13 10411000543 Pan	
  YuShuo CHN
13 10981000804 Yu	
  Jin	
  Seong KOR
13 10981000421 Lee	
  Choong	
  Goon KOR
17 10911000230 Ferrari	
  Tiziano ITA
17 11701000512 Nelson	
  Caro	
  Carlos	
   ESP
17 10911202641 Rosato	
  Roberto ITA
17 11511000645 Shevarutin	
  Dmitry RUS
17 10191000176 Del	
  Marmol	
  Alexandre BEL
17 10911101194 Morrone	
  Federico ITA
17 10821000455 Ma	
  Pak	
  Hong HKG
17 10671101529 Ménard	
  Nathan FRA
25 11701000599 Rezende	
  Borges	
  Plinio	
  Marcos	
   EUR
25 10911101195 Rotunno	
  Andrea ITA
25 10671000277 Guillou	
  Hervé FRA
25 10911000583 Quiriconi	
  Nicolas ITA
25 10081101961 Cobo	
  Gonzalo ARG
25 11511000725 Tsokolov	
  Alexey RUS
25 11701101231 Rezende	
  Borges	
  Matheus	
   EUR
25 10981000426 Lee	
  Jung	
  Hyun KOR
33 11461000498 Motyka	
  Kamil POL
33 11461101716 Zyborowicz	
  Krzysztof POL
33 10951304199 Alhowig	
  Moeid	
  Talal	
  M	
   KSA
33 11701303675 Caballero	
  Victor PAR
33 10821202632 Lo	
  Ng	
  Shuen HKG
33 10671303383 Rutard	
  Marius FRA
33 10711101937 Jaehnert	
  Hannes	
   GER
33 10671101533 Nicolao	
  Ambroise FRA
33 10911000078 Brivio	
  Savio ITA
33 10871303952 Samsam	
  Shariat	
  Sohrab IRI
33 11511000732 Tyagur	
  Timofey RUS
33 11911101312 Rahim	
  Issy GBR
33 11461202841 Gruszka	
  Patryk POL
33 10521101918 Pour	
  Tomas CZE
33 10181000653 Shulgan	
  Alexander BLR
33 10821000111 Chan	
  Man	
  Fung	
  Anson HKG
49 10301404700 Belev	
  Emil BUL
49 10521303605 Navratil	
  Jiří	
   CZE
49 10421304093 Vitery	
  Ramos	
  Vladimir	
  Ronald	
  	
   COL
49 10181202978 Matyuk	
  Alexander BLR
49 11461304109 Kowalik	
  Krzysztof URU



49 10081304091 Amoroso	
  Mariano ARG
49 11511102193 Velikanov	
  Gleb RUS
49 11701000384 Kraski	
  Cieslak	
  Víctor	
   ESP
49 11921303640 Sherry	
  Mason USA
49 10401202490 Huerta	
  Raul CHI

Rank G1
1 11511102194 Timchenko	
  Sergey RUS
2 11811000633 Sawangsri	
  Kanchanok THA
3 10911000230 Ferrari	
  Tiziano ITA
4 11701000599 Rezende	
  Borges	
  Plinio	
  Marcos EUR

Rank G2
4 10911101195 Rotunno	
  Andrea ITA
3 11701000512 Nelson	
  Caro	
  Carlos ESP
2 11461000679 Sulinowski	
  Michal	
   POL
1 10411000792 Ye	
  Hao	
  Qin CHN

Rank G3
1 10411000543 Pan	
  YuShuo CHN
2 11461000330 Jaworski	
  Dawid POL
3 10911202641 Rosato	
  Roberto ITA
4 10671000277 Guillou	
  Hervé FRA

Rank G4
2 10671000150 Claris	
  Alexandre FRA
4 10911000583 Quiriconi	
  Nicolas ITA
3 11511000645 Shevarutin	
  Dmitry RUS
1 10411000817 Zhang	
  Hao CHN

Rank G5
1 10981000804 Yu	
  Jin	
  Seong KOR
2 11191101951 Bátiz	
  López	
  Ricardo	
   MEX
4 10081101961 Cobo	
  Gonzalo ARG
3 10191000176 Del	
  Marmol	
  Alexandre BEL

Rank G6
3 10911101194 Morrone	
  Federico ITA
4 11511000725 Tsokolov	
  Alexey RUS
2 10911000283 Guslandi	
  Lorenzo ITA
1 11511102195 Timchenko	
  Alexander	
   RUS

Rank G7
1 10981000421 Lee	
  Choong	
  Goon KOR
2 10671101139 Thierry	
  Teddy FRA
3 10821000455 Ma	
  Pak	
  Hong HKG
4 11701101231 Rezende	
  Borges	
  Matheus EUR

Rank G8

1/8	
  Finals	
  Battle	
  Men



3 10671101529 Ménard	
  Nathan FRA
4 10981000426 Lee	
  Jung	
  Hyun KOR
2 11701000105 Castro	
  Zamora	
  Antonio ESP
1 10671000417 Lebois	
  Romain FRA

Rank QF1
2 11511102194 Timchenko	
  Sergey RUS
1 10411000792 Ye	
  Hao	
  Qin CHN
4 11461000330 Jaworski	
  Dawid	
   POL
3 10671000150 Claris	
  Alexandre FRA

Rank QF2
3 11811000633 Sawangsri	
  Kanchanok THA
2 11461000679 Sulinowski	
  Michal POL
4 10411000543 Pan	
  YuShuo CHN
1 10411000817 Zhang	
  Hao CHN

Rank QF3
4 10981000804 Yu	
  Jin	
  Seong KOR
1 11511102195 Timchenko	
  Alexander RUS
3 10671101139 Thierry	
  Teddy FRA
2 11701000105 Castro	
  Zamora	
  Antonio	
   ESP

Rank QF4
3 11191101951 Bátiz	
  López	
  Ricardo MEX
1 10911000283 Guslandi	
  Lorenzo ITA
4 10981000421 Lee	
  Choong	
  Goon KOR
2 10671000417 Lebois	
  Romain FRA

Rank SF1
2 10411000792 Ye	
  Hao	
  Qin CHN
1 10411000817 Zhang	
  Hao CHN
4 11701000105 Castro	
  Zamora	
  Antonio ESP
3 10671000417 Lebois	
  Romain FRA

Rank SF2
1 11511102194 Timchenko	
  Sergey RUS
4 11461000679 Sulinowski	
  Michal POL
3 11511102195 Timchenko	
  Alexander RUS
2 10911000283 Guslandi	
  Lorenzo ITA

Quarter	
  Finals	
  Men

Semi	
  Finals	
  Men



Rank Final
1 10411000817 Zhang	
  Hao CHN
3 11511102194 Timchenko	
  Sergey RUS
2 10411000792 Ye	
  Hao	
  Qin CHN
4 10911000283 Guslandi	
  Lorenzo ITA

Rank Consolation	
  Final
2 10671000417 Lebois	
  Romain FRA
1 11511102195 Timchenko	
  Alexander RUS
4 11701000105 Castro	
  Zamora	
  Antonio ESP
3 11461000679 Sulinowski	
  Michal POL

Finals


